
To comply with local and state law, 
all Mountain View businesses are required 
to have composting and recycling programs. 
It is your responsibility to have:

•	 Recycling keeps materials out of the landfill, 		
	 which saves energy and conserves resources.

•	 Composting improves our soils and reduces  
	 greenhouse gas emissions, which helps fight 		
	 climate change. 

•	 Sufficient Service: Have recycling and 
	 composting services with Recology and 
	 properly separate materials.

•	 Annual Education: Train employees, 
	 contractors, tenants, and customers by 
	 providing program information.

•	 Compliant Containers: Label and color- 
	 code indoor and outdoor containers for 
	 recycling (blue), compost (green), and 
	 trash (gray or black).

•	 Recycling service is provided at 
	 no additional charge.

•	 Compost service is provided at a discounted 
	 rate (25% off) compared to trash.

Why is it important 
to recycle and compost?

Free Support

IT’S GOOD FOR THE PLANET

IT’S THE LAW

IT CAN SAVE YOU MONEY

Recology Mountain View is here to help your 
business succeed at reducing waste as well as 
comply with local regulations. Our Waste Zero 
team provides free support tailored to the 
needs of your business. 

WASTE ZERO TEAM

METAL BINS

•	 Color-coded internal containers

•	 Container labels

•	 Posters and sorting 
	 guides

•	 On-site waste analysis

•	 Tailored service recommendations

•	 Staff trainings and presentations

Recology Mountain View

650.967.3034
ContactUsRMV@Recology.com
Recology.com/MountainView

CONTAINERS AND SIGNAGE

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

CONTACT US

82"

82"

82"

82"

82"

29"

40"

47"

56"

70"

39"

53"

62"

68"

72"

1-Cubic Yard

2-Cubic Yards

3-Cubic Yards

4-Cubic Yards

6-Cubic Yards

Container dimensions may vary. Recycling carts are only 
available in 96-gallon size. Not all bin sizes are available 
with wheels.

Mixed Recycling or 
Cardboard Recycling

TrashCompost

Size Length Width Height

Container Options

Size Length Width Height

PLASTIC CARTS

TrashPaper and 
Cardboard 
Recycling

Containers 
Recycling

Compost

24.25"

31.75"

35.25"

19.25"

24.25"

29.75"

38.50"

41.75"

43.25"

32-Gallons

64-Gallons

96-Gallons

Mountain View

Mountain View
Mountain View

Commercial 
Services Guide

RECYCLING, COMPOST, 
AND TRASH COLLECTION

Mountain View



Recycling Recycling Compost Trash

PLANTS AND YARD TRIMMINGS

FOOD SCRAPS

PLASTIC PACK AGING,
SINGLE-USE AND BLACK PLASTIC

CERAMICS AND GLASSWARE

PACK AGING AND POLYST YRENE FOAMFOOD-SOILED PAPER

Visit HHW.org or call 408.299.7300

PLASTIC BOTTLES, TUBS, JUGS, AND JARS

GLASS BOTTLES AND JARS

CLEAN PAPER

FLATTENED CARDBOARD

METAL CANS AND LIDS, CLEAN FOIL

CARTONS

HAZARDOUS AND ELECTRONIC 
WASTE NOT ACCEPTED IN 
ANY B IN OR CART

SINGLE-USE  PL ASTIC SINGLE-USE  PL ASTIC

COMPOSTABLE
PL ASTIC

SOILED PAPER AND 
WA XED CARDBOARD

LIQUIDS 
AND GREASEFOOD SCR APS AND LIQUIDS

FOOD SCR APS
AND LIQUIDS

UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS

RECYCL ABLES

RECYCL ABLES


