Container Options

PLASTIC CARTS

Size	Length	Width	Height
32-Gallons	24.25"	19.25"	38.50"
64-Gallons	31.75"	24.25"	41.75"
96-Gallons	35.25"	29.75"	43.25"







Recycling







METAL BINS

Length	Width	Height
82"	29"	39"
82"	40"	53"
82"	47"	62"
82"	56"	68"
82"	70"	72"
	82" 82" 82" 82"	82" 29" 82" 40" 82" 47" 82" 56"









Trash Compost Cardboard Recycling

Container dimensions may vary. Recycling carts are only available in 96-gallon size. Not all bin sizes are available with wheels.

Free Support

WASTE ZERO TEAM

Recology Mountain View is here to help your business succeed at reducing waste as well as comply with local regulations. Our Waste Zero team provides free support tailored to the needs of your business.

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

- On-site waste analysis
- Tailored service recommendations
- Staff trainings and presentations



CONTAINERS AND SIGNAGE

- Color-coded internal containers
- Container labels
- Posters and sorting quides



CONTACT US

Recology Mountain View

650.967.3034 ContactUsRMV@Recology.com Recology.com/MountainView

Why is it important to recycle and compost?



IT'S GOOD FOR THE PLANET

- Recycling keeps materials out of the landfill, which saves energy and conserves resources.
- Composting improves our soils and reduces greenhouse gas emissions, which helps fight climate change.



IT'S THE LAW

To comply with local and state law, all Mountain View businesses are required to have composting and recycling programs. It is your responsibility to have:

- Sufficient Service: Have recycling and composting services with Recology and properly separate materials.
- Annual Education: Train employees, contractors, tenants, and customers by providing program information.
- Compliant Containers: Label and colorcode indoor and outdoor containers for recycling (blue), compost (green), and trash (gray or black).



IT CAN SAVE YOU MONEY

- Recycling service is provided at no additional charge.
- Compost service is provided at a discounted rate (25% off) compared to trash.



Commercial Services Guide

RECYCLING, COMPOST, AND TRASH COLLECTION



Recycling Recycling

Compost

Trash



CLEAN PAPER



GLASS BOTTLES AND JARS



PLASTIC BOTTLES, TUBS, JUGS, AND JARS

METAL CANS AND LIDS, CLEAN FOIL



CARTONS



FOOD SCRAPS



PLANTS AND YARD TRIMMINGS



FOOD-SOILED PAPER



PLASTIC PACKAGING,
SINGLE-USE AND BLACK PLASTIC



CERAMICS AND GLASSWARE



PACKAGING AND POLYSTYRENE FOAM

O UNACCEPTED ITEMS

FLATTENED CARDBOARD



O UNACCEPTED ITEMS



SINGLE-USE PLASTIC



O UNACCEPTED ITEMS



SINGLE-USE PLASTIC



COMPOSTABLE

LIQUIDS AND GREASE

O UNACCEPTED ITEMS







HAZARDOUS AND ELECTRONIC WASTE NOT ACCEPTED IN ANY BIN OR CART
Visit HHW.org or call 408.299.7300